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School Activities for June, July and August 2023

Please find details about our summer activities, Bournemouth is amazing all year
round, but the summer is really speciall Make new friends, enjoy the beach and
many other outdoor activities.

More details on venues and times are given weekly to students, and posted on
school notice boards and our Facebook site: www.facebook.com/brightschool
Activities are for all ages unless noted 18's (for over 18’s). Most activities are free, but
some have a small cost, these are listed next to the activity, if there is no price, that
means its free! Weekly BBQ and Fireworks are July and August only.

Monday 12th June
Tuesday 13th June
Wednesday 14th June
Thursday 15th June
Friday 16th June
Saturday 17th June
Sunday 18th June
Monday 19th June
Tuesday 20th June
Wednesday 21st June
Thursday 22nd June
Friday 23rd June
Saturday 24th June
Sunday 25th June
Monday 26th June
Tuesday 27th June
Wednesday 28th June
Thursday 29th June
Friday 30th June

June 2023

Coffee — meet and greet new students — Revolution Bar
Beach Volley - 4pm

Conversation Club (over 18's) - 6.45pm

Matt's Football - Meyrick Park - 4pm

Free Evening

Weekend Trip (various locations - London, Oxford, Bath etc)
Weekend Trip (various locations - Jurassic Coast)

Coffee — meet and greet new students — Revolution Bar
Beach Volley - 4pm

Conversation Club (over 18's) - 6.45pm

Matt's Football - Meyrick Park - 4pm

Free Evening

Weekend Trip (various locations - London, Oxford, Bath etc)
Weekend Trip (various locations - Jurassic Coast)

Coffee — meet and greet new students — Revolution Bar
Beach Volley - 4pm

Conversation Club (over 18's) - 6.45pm

Matt's Football - Meyrick Park - 4pm

Free Evening

Find out more at www.brightenglishschool.com

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-bright-school-of-english-bournemouth.php3
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